
Sr. 

6 

Name of The 
Students 

IKhade Kavita 
Shambhu 

/Thote Minakshi Anil 

IMali Mayuri Suresh 

Sakekar Sumedh 

Tukaram 

Dombale Harshada 
Hanmant 

/ Deshmukh Shweta Als 
Dhanshri Subhasrao 

Sant Danyaneshwar Shikshan Sanstha's 
Hon.Shri. Annasahcb Dange College of Education, (B.Ed.) Ashta 

B.Ed. Year -2022-23-2024 
Students Data 

Address & Mail Id 

AP- Ambedkar Nagar, Urun 
Islampur 
Tal- Walwa, Dist-Sangli, 
vishalkamble2036@gmail.com 

A/P- Ashta, Tal- Walwa, Dist- Sangli 
minakshithote2017@gmail.com 

AP- Walwa (Malbhag), Tal- Walwa, 
Dist- Sangli. 
mayurimali07@gmail.com 
A/P- Ashta, Tal- Walwa, Dist- Sangli 
sumedh.sumedh07@gmail.com 

AP- Bhadkambe, Tal- Walwa, Dist 
Sangli 
harshadadombale382@gmail.com 

Religion 
& 

Caste 

SC 

Open 
EWS 

OBC 

AP- Ashta, Tal- Walwa, Dist- Sangli SC 
dhanshrid1999@gmail.com 

SC 

NT-C (2) 

Date of 
Birth 

24/04/1985 

12/08/1999 

07/01/2000 

17/07/2000 

29/10/2000 

20/08/1999 

Aadhar card 
no. 

ar 2020-B 

9552 6873 9142 

Mobile 
No. 

(WhatsapPP) 

8693 2044 9640 9503894944 Hindi 

Subject/ Photo 
Method 

7588153850 English 

3059 0868 3275 8421431818 Mathematics 

3726 6713 4601 9699028703 

9184 9233 3345 7588 153713 Science 

Hindi 

NCTE Codc No. APWO3 12346512 03980! 45512015 144572 

9878 4344 2729 7276147135 Social 
Science 

5) 



Sr. 
|No 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Name of The 
Students 

I Chandurkar Kamini 
Diliprao 

Londhe Supriya Lalaso 

/Thorat Swapnali Sagar AP- Gothkhindi, Tal- Walwa, Dist 
Sangli 

/ Sawant Usha Ganpati 

/ Rajmane Padmini 
Sanjay 

IAttar Jasrmin Asif 

/Ummardand Nanda 
Sampat 

Address & Mail ld 

/Rade Prajakta Dadaso 

AP- Ashta, Tal- Walwa, dist- Sangli 
kaminichanduriker@gmail.com 

swapnalimachale2018@gmail.com 

A/P - Bhadkambe, Tal-Walwa, Dist 
Sangli 
Isupriya282@gmail.com 

AP- Walwa, Tal- Walwa, Dist 
Sangli. 
sawantusha54@gmail.com 

A/P- Mirajwadi, Tal- Walwa, Dist 
Sangli 
marathepadma@gmail.com 

A/P- Ankalkhop Tal- Palus Dist 
Sangli 
attarjasmin@gmail.com 

AP- Peth-Vadgaon , Tal 
Hatkanangale, Dist- Kolhapur 

AP- Bhilwadi, Tal- Palus, Dist 
Sangli 

Religion 
& 

Caste 

Open 

Open 

SC 

Open 

SC 

OBC 

Open 

Open 

Date of 
Birth 

27/07/1992 

25/11/1988 

25/10/1997 

25/12/1999 

07/09/1994 

21/04/1995 

27/02/1997 

15/08/2001 

Aadhar card 
no. 

Mobile 

No. 

(Whatsapp) 

Subject/ 
Method:s 

3585 4081 5730 8421066506 English 

5S15 0566 9647| 7219507434 Geography 

5339 8055 5424 9405062481 Maths 

5271 1439 1118 8698733519 History 

4002 7348 5673 7387999987 

English 

8601 3107 8770 8390497915 Science 

6640 9295 32029112764028 Commerce 

8101 9750 5047 9028955759 Science 



16 

19 

17 /Naikwadi Muskan 
Javed 

20 

21 

22 

Patil Shubhangi Amol 

23 

/ Khot Ujwala Namdeo 

/ Patil Prajkta Vishwas 

1 Chougule Shubhangi 
Ramchandra 

/Patil Smita Harsal 

/ Jadhav Ashwini 
Sandip 

Ghatage Pruthaviraj 
Bajirao 

/ Damnal Sangita 
Mahadev 

AP- Palus, Tal- Palus, Dist- Sangli 
bhosales009@gmail.com 
AP- Padawalwadi, Tal- Walwa, Dist 
Sangli 
gaikwadujwala30@gmail.com 
AP- Ashta, Tal- Walwa, Dist- Sangli 
muskannaikwadi 12345@gmail.com 
AP- Bisur, Tal- Miraj, Dist- Sangli 
pvpatil2597@gmail.com 
AP- Khandobachiwadi, Tal-Palus, 
Dist- Sangli 

shubhangimagdum@gmail.com 
A/p- Gotkhindi, Tal- Walwa, Dist 
Sangli 

anandinstituteofscience@gmail.com 
Alp- Satapewadi, Tal- Walwa, Dist 
Sangli 
ashwinij21393@gmail.com 
Alp- Bahadurwadi, Tal- Walwa, Dist 
Sangli 
pruthvirajghatage095@gmail.com 
A/p- Bhadkambe , Tal- Walwa, Dist 
Sangli 
Sangitadamnal8062@gmail.com 

Open 

Open. 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

05/04/1993 

26/06/1994 

22/06/2001 

25/03/1997 

15/11/1987 

06/12/1986 

21/03/1993 

29/02/1996 

27/06/1998 

8437 7509 4659 9370715676 Commerce 
7709930130 

5380 1359 7463 

S103 8958 3498 7620847167 Mathematics 

8080760843 Hindi 
8767345697 

6977 8299 S173 9049187290 Science 

8799 3774 0098 7821003641| Marathi 

6017 9000 5503 

9809 7741 22779158339457 Mathematics 

4105 47464535 

NOTE 

3898 6763 7143 

9156970878 Science 

8668907402 Science 

8698718062 Maths 

22 



25 

24/Mulla Farheen 
Riyazahmed 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

1 Chavan Megha 
Manikrao 

/ Sangame Priyanka 
Babanrao 

/Salunkhe Sayali 
Ravsaheb 

Shaikh Nisar Chandulal 

I Mahore Nishigandha 
Rajendra 

Shinge Shashikant 
Laxman 

Petare Pradeep 
Mahadev 

/ Basugade Jyoti Sunil 

A/p- Ashta, Tal- Walwa, Dist- Sangli 
farheenmulla3 13@gmail.com 

AP- Ashta, Tal- Walwa, Dist- Sangli 
meghachavan201 @gmail.com 

Sharadnagar, Kupwad, Tal- Miraj, 
Dist- Sangli 
priyankasangame@gmail.com 
AP- Nagthane Tal- Palus, Dist 
Sangli 
sayali001998@gmail.com 
Plot No.63, Arkshalanagar, Shaupuri Road, Satara -415002 

Laxmibai Naikwadi Nagar, Ashta, -
416301 

AP- Bahadurwadi, Tal- Walwa, Dist 
Sangli 

A/P- Ashta, Tal- Walwa, Dist 
Sangli 
petarepradeep@gmail.com 

Vishalnagar, Ashta. 
jyotibasugade6446a@gmail.com 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

OBC 

Open 

Open 

Open 

06/12/1994 

20/08/1994 

22/04/1995 

18/09/1998 

27/03/1970 

27/03/1995 

13/06/1992 

23/01/1972 

10/09/2000 

6886 40S1 6273 

6614 7251 7138 

9927 6812 9491 

6862 4876 2403 

4265 7647 7425 

COLLE 

7539 0391 6810 8237174266 Mathematices 

9766895424 Computer 
Science 

8999760484 English 

9511244498 Science 

9881898355 English 

9511860238 English 

LEGS 

4981 7829 9480 9623537761 English 

5371 0843 1708 8261816446 English 

3143 8150 7536 7798538273 Economics 

(2 

24) 



33 

B4 

35 

36 

39 

40 

41 

/Lokhande Snehal 
Omkar 

Bhanuse Dhanashri 
Sarjerao 

Patil Megharani 
Sampatrao 

/Mohite Pradnya 
Devendra 

IMohite Shriyanka 
Yashwant 

lAwati Sonali Prakash 

Kshirsagar Narayan 
Bhagwan 

Rade Sagar Dilip 

Kulkarni Bajirao 
Prakash 

Near Hanuman Mandir, Malwadi, 
Bilhawadi 

jagtapsneha6321@ gmaail.com 

Kashilingnagar, Ashta 
dhanashribhanuse7 102@gmail.com 
Alp- Chikurde ( Patil Galli), Tal 
Walwa, Dist- Sangli 
patilmegha05@gmail.com 
Mahatma Gandhi Housing Society, Ashta. 

pdmohite@gmail.com 
AP- Bhilawadi, Tal- Palus, Dist 
Sangli 

shriyamohite7709@gmail.com 
A/P- Ashta, Tal-Walwa, Dist- Sangli 
sonaliawati4652(@gmail.com 

At- Khairav, Post- Yelavi, Tal- Jat, 
Dist- Sangli 
narayank0502@gmail.com 
A/P- Mardwadi, Tal- Walwa, Dist 
Sangli 
sagarrade.2018@gmail.com 
A/p- Gotkhindi, Tal- Walwa, Dist 
Sangli 
bajirao642@gmail.com 

OBC 

NT-C 

Open 

SC 

Open 

Open 

OBC 

Open 

Open 

23/02/1999 

27/05/1997 

03/07/1987 

10/17/1998 

04/04/1996 

27/01/1998 

05/02/2001 

18/05/1989 

27/08/1993 

2839 2708 3886 

9150 5401 3221 

4811 7461 9691 

2443 9632 8603 

7994 1902 1083 

9767 9273 2333 

8208379245 Maths 

9959 2953 0208 

9307644460 Science 

8369 3695 90207820801052 Science 

8600556844 Maths 

7420063797 English 

9730896041 Science 
1 

7028759521 Science 

8605438635 History 

3777 3079 1307 9921643991 Science 

( 

3) 

(3 



142 /Patil Suchitra Ranjeet 

13 

14 

16 

45 |/ Dhole Minakshi 
Bhanudas 

47 

50 

51 

/Shelake Namrata 
Surendra 

1Jadhav Pooja Pratap 

ISuryavanshi Sayali 
Balaso 

IGurav Manisha Vasant 

Patil Pravin Pandurang 

Patil Nikita Babaso 

Kamble Sidhdant 
Tanaji 

Bhosale Vishal 
Rajendra 

AP- Chavanwadi, Ashta, Tal-Walwa, 
Dist- Sangli 
suchitraranjeetpatil@gmail.com 
AP- Ashta, Dange Galli, Tal-Walwa, 
Dist- Sangli 
namratashelakel 644@gmail.com 
AP- Dudhondi, Tal-Palus, Dist 
Sangali 
jadhavpooja2661998 @gmail.com 
AP- Ashta, Tal-Walwa, Dist-Sangli 
minakshipsm@gmail.com 
AP- Warananagar, Tal- Panhala, 
Dist- Kolhapur 
Sayali2544@gmail.com AP- Nagthane, Tal- Palus, Dist 
Sangli 
manishagurav08585@gmail.com 
AP- Kakhe, Tal- Panhala , Dist 
Kolhapur 
Pravinsinhpatil1111@gmail.com 
A/p- Kanchanpur, Tal- Miraj, Dist 
Sangli. 
9172827605nbp @gmail.com 
a/P- Nimshirgaon, Tal- Shirol, Dist 

Kolhapur 
kmblesidhdant@gmail.com 601Shaniwar Peth Market Yard 
Karad. 

vishalbhosale020296@gmail.com 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

SC 

NT-B 

21/07/1992 

09/05/1997 

26/06/1998 

26/07/1986 

28/06/1997 

26/12/2022 

25/05/1983 

24/08/1998 

27/08/1997 

02/02/1996 

5017 4234 7379 9518943021 Marathii 

6504 1376 97738600171644 Science 

BAiGE GOLLEGE 

5327 3562 70389307732074 Science 

7241 0975 9126 9967594041 English 

6085 5529 60669960612544' Maths 

6653 8419 4065 9325009057 Science 

5343 2663 4617 

6618 1352 3878 

9764351111 Science 

8830150094 Science 

8429 6010 0812 9359867719 English 

7143 1379 6852 9579836011 Marathi 

(4 

a) 
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